Carrauntoohil 6/6/93

JOHN LENIHAN
BRIAN LINEHAN
WILLIE O CONNELL
MICHAEL MCCAULIFFE
PAUL NOLAN
WILLIAM GUINEY
KEVIN GROGAN
MARK CASLIN
PAT MURPHY
VIVIAN O GORMAN
PADDY HEGARTY
JOHN O BRIEN
TOM RYAN
DENIS HEGARTY
DAMIEN COLLINS
STEPHEN WALSH

PAT O KEEFFE
JOHN O REILLY
DAN SHANAHAN
EAMONN SWEENEY
JOSEPH LAFFAN
ANDREW O MULLANE
PEADAR DEMPSEY
MICHAEL THOMPSON
TONY WILSON
PATRICK LONERGAN
SEAN CASEY
ANNE MANGAN
MICK MANGAN
JOHN FORDE
BETH MCCLUSKEY

Cahir 6/6/93

DAN CASEY
TIMMY JOE MURPHY
MAJELLA DISKIN
KARL SAUNDERS
SHANE MURPHY
UNA COGHLAN

75.07
81.28
81.55
83.35
85.05
93.12
94.23
94.45
95.11
95.3
97.51
102.1
104.01
105.31
110.23
111.13
112.52
113.5
117.52
119.36
120.05
122.02
123.4
12917
129.27
132.1
137.23
1471
1471
172.04
999.99

64.22
72.15
75.26
83.32
90.33
106.15



